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Women / 3 / Jr D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Pia Marie Calub3336
GymStars Stockton

9.650 9.375 9.5009.575 38.100
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Duval3332
Galaxy

9.300 9.400 9.1259.375 37.200
6 1 3 8 2 

2 

Zion Edwards3349
Rodina

9.175 9.150 9.2759.400 37.000
7 5 2 2 3 

3 

Grace Sloan3330
Extreme

9.150 9.350 9.2009.250 36.950
8T 3 5 5T 4 

4 

Rilee Gloyn3303
Black Diamond

9.425 8.925 9.2509.175 36.775
4 8T 7 3 5 

5 

Isabella Chow3340
Liberty

8.950 9.175 9.2009.325 36.650
16 4 4 5T 6 

6 

Adrianne Freeman3329
Extreme

9.325 8.950 9.1758.950 36.400
5 7 10T 7 7 

7 

Kristina Litvinova3308
Byers Roseville

9.550 8.725 9.0008.950 36.225
3 14 10T 11 8 

8 

Amelia Jones3333
Galaxy

9.050 9.125 8.9509.000 36.125
11 6 9 12 9 

9 

Hannah Amundsen3316
Davis Diamonds

9.025 8.925 8.8009.225 35.975
12T 8T 6 16T 10 

10 

Brooke Byrd3328
Extreme

8.975 8.825 9.0509.075 35.925
14T 12 8 9T 11 

11 

Nora Talty3342
Redwood Coast

9.025 8.850 9.2258.750 35.850
12T 11 18 4 12 

12 

Natalie Ross3320
East Bay Sports

9.075 8.900 8.9258.850 35.750
10 10 14 13T 13 

13 

Salise Amezcua3307
Byers Roseville

8.975 8.425 9.0508.800 35.250
14T 17 15T 9T 14T

14T

Vivian Dombrowski3341
Marin Elite

8.650 8.750 8.9258.925 35.250
19 13 12 13T 14T

14T

Layla O'Connor3344
Redwood Empire

9.575 7.925 8.8008.900 35.200
2 18 13 16T 16 

16 

Frida Cruz3301
American

8.775 8.675 8.9258.800 35.175
17 15 15T 13T 17 

17 

Kendall Stoner3355
Tricks Granite Bay

8.750 8.625 8.7008.350 34.425
18 16 19 19 18 

18 

Gabriela Tapia3321
East Bay Sports

9.150 7.600 8.7508.800 34.300
8T 19 15T 18 19 

19 
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